Beat: Arts

# LA MAISON DES FRAGRANCES - ABOUT THE LUXURIOUS ENVIRONMENT OF HAUTE PARFUMERIE

## **COMIC BOOK PUBLISHED FEBRUARY 26**

PARIS, 13.03.2020, 08:57 Time

**USPA NEWS -** "LA MAISON DES FRAGRANCES - Tome I - Le Parfum Du Pouvoir" Comic Book published in FRANCE on February 26, 2020 is all about the tourmented life of People working in the field of Haute-Parfumerie. It is the first time such a Project was undertaken and it is due to the collaboration of Three Exceptional Personalities : Éric Corbeyran, Christophe Mot and Piotr Kowalski...

"LA MAISON DES FRAGRANCES - Tome I - Le Parfum Du Pouvoir" Comic Book published in FRANCE on February 26, 2020 is all about the tourmented life of People working in the field of Haute-Parfumerie. It is the first time such a Project was undertaken and it is due to the collaboration of Three Exceptional Personalities: Éric Corbeyran (co-writer), Christophe Mot (co-writer) and Piotr Kowalski (designer).

This is the First Comic Book of this Kind of (hopefully) a long series... Covering lots of family, professional and sentimental Twists. The Story and plots take place right in Grasse (the Iconic Capital City of Perfumery).... The Goal of this Book is to allow the General Public and Comic Book Lovers to discover the inner workings of this Prestigious Industry.

Christophe Mot is a Swiss Expert in Luxury Beauty and has 25 years of Experience in that Field. Eric Corbeyran is a French very prolific Comic Book Writer. Piotr Kowalski is a Famous Cartoon Designer. The three of them joined their respected Talent to create Exceptional Characters involved in the Great City of Grasse, so famous for being the Land of Creativity and Wonders...

Ruby BIRD http://www.portfolio.uspa24.com/ Yasmina BEDDOU http://www.yasmina-beddou.uspa24.com/

#### Article online:

https://www.uspa24.com/bericht-16580/la-maison-des-fragrances-about-the-luxurious-environment-of-haute-parfumerie.html

## Editorial office and responsibility:

V.i.S.d.P. & Sect. 6 MDStV (German Interstate Media Services Agreement): Ruby BIRD & Yasmina BEDDOU (Journalists/Directors)

## **Exemption from liability:**

The publisher shall assume no liability for the accuracy or completeness of the published report and is merely providing space for the submission of and access to third-party content. Liability for the content of a report lies solely with the author of such report. Ruby BIRD & Yasmina BEDDOU (Journalists/Directors)

## **Editorial program service of General News Agency:**

United Press Association, Inc. 3651 Lindell Road, Suite D168

Las Vegas, NV 89103, USA (702) 943.0321 Local (702) 943.0233 Facsimile info@unitedpressassociation.org info@gna24.com www.gna24.com